
 
Exhibition Schedule 
MOVE-IN HOURS AND SCHEDULE 
HOURS 
Tuesday, 26 April   0800 to 1700 
Wednesday, 27 April       0800 to 1700 
Thursday, 28 April   0800 to 1700 
Friday, 29 April   0800 to 1700 
Saturday, 30 April  0800 to 1700 
Sunday, 1 May  CLOSED 
 

 
 

Must be 18 years or older to enter during installation and dismantling. 

ALL EXHIBITS MUST BE FULLY INSTALLED BY 1700 HOURS ON SATURDAY, 30 April 2021. 
Please Note:   
• Any exhibitor whose installation will not begin until after noon on Saturday, 30 April must complete the Late Move-In Notification form (found 

on the Exhibitor Resources page of the show website).  
• Installation must be complete, and the exhibit floor cleared by Saturday at 1700 hours. *Variance requests must be approved by show 

management – otc.events@otcnet.org.  
• There will be NO INSTALLATION ON SUNDAY as the venue is closed.  This will be enforced, and NO exceptions will be authorized. 

EXHIBITION SHOW HOURS 

Must be 15 years or older to enter during show hours. 

DISMANTLING HOURS – NRG CENTER 
Thursday, 5 May               1400 – 2200    
Friday, 6 May      0800 – 1800   
Saturday, 7 May                0800 – 1700   
Sunday, 8 May     0800 – 1200  
Must be 18 years or older to enter during installation and dismantling. 

DISMANTLING HOURS – OUTDOOR PARKWAY 
Thursday, 5 May               1400 – 2200    
Friday, 6 May      0800 – 1800   
Saturday, 7 May                0800 – 1700   
Must be 18 years or older to enter during installation and dismantling. 

Monday, 2 May   0900 – 1700 (Exhibitors may arrive as early as 6:30am) 
Tuesday, 3 May  0900 – 1700 (Exhibitors may arrive as early as 8:00am) 
Wednesday, 4 May  0900 – 1700 (Exhibitors may arrive as early as 8:00am) 
Thursday, 5 May  0900 – 1400 (Exhibitors may arrive as early as 8:00am) 
 
 
 

BOOTH MOVE IN SCHEDULE 
Booth Move in begins Tuesday, 26 April 2022 
800 Square Feet or Larger   
Tuesday, 26 April 2022 
400 Square Feet to 799 Square Feet  
Wednesday, 27 April 2022 
200 Square Feet to 399 Square Feet 
Thursday, 28 April 2022 
100 Square Feet to 199 Square Feet 
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